
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of June 2021 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 27 D1

2016-2017  0  180  0  7  5  192 207 -15 00

2017-2018  0  209  0  5  6  220 240 -20 00

2018-2019  0  155  1  10  6  172 261 -89 00

2019-2020  0  133  1  5  1  140 194 -54 00

2020-2021  3  129  87  5  3  224 186  38 30
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 1 Average  1  161  18  6  4  190 -280 218

-0.10K

-0.05K

0.00K

0.05K

0.10K

0.15K

0.20K

0.25K

0.30K

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 6/7/2022  2:07:21PM



New Members 57.6%

Charter Members 38.8%
Reinstate Members 2.2%

Transfer members 1.3%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  June 2021 Cumulative

31.05%

Female

68.95%

Male

Female 31.05%
Male 68.95%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
June 2021 Cumulative
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